
Freelance Collaborative Pianist Contact List 

 

 

Bente Hansen (MMus)     hansbt@uleth.ca 

Carolyn Herrington (DMA)     carolyn.herrington@uleth.ca 

Anna Jeong (BMus)     anna.jeong982@gmail.com 

Greg Knight (BMus)     kniggf@uleth.ca OR g.knight@shaw.ca 

John-Paul Ksiazek (MMus, D.É.S.S.)   jpksiazek@gmail.com 

Carmen Letourneau (MMus)    coachcarmen@gmail.com 

Brenda Lockmuller (RMT)    bjlockmuller@gmail.com 

Natasha Reners (MMus)    natasha.reners@uleth.ca 

Maria Watson (MMus in progress)   maria.watson@uleth.ca 
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